FLT93® B FlexSwitch™
Premium Flow, Level and Temperature Monitor
FLT93 B - FlexSwitch
FLT93 B Specifications
Flow Service - Setpoint Ranges
Water-based Liquids
0.01 FPS to 0.5 FPS [0,003 MPS to 0,15 MPS] -0.75 watt heater
0.01 FPS to 3.0 FPS [0,003 MPS to 0,9 MPS] -3.0 watt heater

popular configuration for simplified ordering and off-the-shelf quick shipment.
For additional application and installation requirements, consult FCI’s complete
FLT93 Series brochure and ordering guides.
Page 1 of 2
AC 108-132 V 1 13 W, 100 mA maximum
AC 207-253 V 1 14 W, 50 mA maximum
AC 18-28 V 7 W, 230 mA maximum
DC 21-30 V 7 W, 230 mA maximum
1	 FM/FMc unit preset by factory as 108-132 Vac; ATEX/IEC unit preset by factory as 207-253 Vac
Ordering Information FLT93 B - 0 0
1 2 3 4
Ordering Procedure: To order a complete Model FLT93 B, please fill in each numbered box above with the appropriate code from the categories below. 2
2	 For any other requirements – such as custom user tag information, specific certifications or test documentation, alternative agency approvals, longer insertion U-lengths or
a different process connection – please refer to and order Model FLT93S.
[Block 1]  Agency Approval 1 Code [Block 2]  Insertion U-Length Code [Block 3]  Identification Tag Code
FM, FMc A 1.2 inch [30 mm] A Stainless steel metal tag 2 0
ATEX, IECEx B 2.0 inch [51 mm] B [Block 4]  Input Power Code
4.0 inch [102 mm] C Field selectable 1 0
FLT93 B Specifications (continued)
FLT93 B, Insertion
FLT93 B Wiring Diagram
Doc. No. 02MK011467 J1119
Page 2 of 2
Locally Represented By:
Visit FCI online at www.FluidComponents.com  |  FCI is ISO 9001 and AS 9100 Certified
FCI World Headquarters
1755 La Costa Meadows Drive  |  San Marcos, California 92078 USA
Phone: 760-744-6950  Toll Free (US): 800-854-1993
FCI Europe
Persephonestraat 3-01  |  5047 TT Tilburg, The Netherlands  |  Phone: 31-13-5159989
FCI Measurement and Control Technology (Beijing) Co., LTD
Room 107, Xianfeng Building II, No.7 Kaituo Road, Shangdi IT Industry Base, Haidian District  |  Beijing 100085, P. R. China
Phone: 86-10-82782381